Mbsm.pro, COMPRESSOR, 1/3 HP
++ (big), HERMETIC, TECUMSEH,
CAE4440Y,  AE4440Y,  HBP,
R134a, 220-240V, 50 Hz, 1 PH,
CSIR
written by Lilianne | 13 January 2022

Total height [mm] 631 mm
Type SM
Type designation Compressor
Viscosity [cP] 32 cP
Winding resistance for three-phase
compressors with identical windings
[Ohm]
0.94 Ohm
Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_Sm160TArc-
meituo_en_made_in_china_com_product_ENYJSPnUTrkR_China_Sm_16Té
lécharger
Mbsm_dot_pro_private_PDF_SM-160-10993_danfossTélécharger
Mbsm.pro,  Compressor,
AZ1339Y,  134a,  Replaced  by,
THB1340Y, 1/8 Hp, PTCSIR, Lbp
written by Lilianne | 13 January 2022
UH0120006 THB1335Y 1/12 3,58 250 C 41 58 81 109 142 181 PTCSIR
220/1/50 84,7 0,53 7,25
UH0120041 THB1340Y 1/10 4,23 250 C 49 72 99 132 170 213 PTCSIR
220/1/50 93 0,59 9
UH0120076 THB1350Y 1/8 5,6 250 C 56 83 118 162 214 275 PTCSIR
220/1/50 108 0,71 9
UH0120111 THB1360Y 1/6 6,1 250 C 76 105 141 185 238 300 PTCSIR
220/1/50 129 0,88 11
UH0120146 AZ1320Y 1/15 2,95 270 C 19 32 48 69 95 125 PTCSIR
220/1/50 67,3 0,47 7,3
UH0120181 AZ1330Y 1/12 3,6 270 C 34 51 73 99 130 166 PTCSIR
220/1/50 81,7 0,51 6,9
UH0120216 AZ1335Y 1/10 4 250 C 41 58 81 109 142 181 PTCSIR
220/1/50 87,2 0,56 10
UH0120251 AZ1339Y 1/8 5 270 C 45 69 99 135 178 228 PTCSIR
220/1/50 102 0,72 10
UH0120286 AZ1348Y 1/6 5,6 250 C 59 83 116 158 209 271 PTCSIR
220/1/50 123 0,87 11
UH0120321 AZ1355Y 1/6 5,9 300 C 70 101 141 189 246 312 PTCSIR
220/1/50 127 0,87 11
UH0120356 AEZ1370Y 1/5 8,1 450 C 98 133 180 239 311 397 PTCSIR
220/1/50 172 1,19 11
UH0120391 AEZ1365Y 1/5 8,9 450 C 85 129 185 254 335 430 PTCSIR
220/1/50 181 1,20 10
Highlights  Fagor  Compressor  Az1339y-f
R134a